
Team # Pinney # First Name Last Name Name of Your Club Competitor HM Rating Email Address for Rally CommunicationsCell Phone Number for Rally Communications
1 21 Lilly Ferrell * Hidden K Stables Pony Club Riding Center HKSPCRCD2 Lferrell912@gmail.com 3367499884
1 22 Georgia Kate Williams Hidden K Stables Pony Club D1 hopewilliams421@gmail.com 3367558339
1 23 Maelynn Overby Hidden K Stables Pony Club D1 smoverby10@gmail.com 13366921302
1 24 Cecilia Hemp Hidden K Stables Pony Club D1 jeanette.hankins@gmail.com 13364068218
2 25 Emily Bowles * Yadkin Valley Hounds Pony Club D3 rhondabowles@gmail.com 7045066526
2 26 Emmalee Anderson Greenville Foothills Pony Club D1 Anderson.weslee@gmail.com 864-905-9596
2 27 Makenzie Lewis Greenville Foothills Pony Club D1 Ttipps@att.net 618-406-4185
2 28 Olivia Suth Yadkin Valley Hounds Pony Club D2 Brittanysuth1@gmail.com 3364088067
3 29 Eleanor Anthony * Yadkin Valley Hounds Pony Club D2 mollylewisanthony@gmail.com 336-287-7710
3 30 Victoria Gross Yadkin Valley Hounds Pony Club D1 Jlgrossmd@yahoo.com 7248753049
3 31 Pearson Anthony Yadkin Valley Hounds Pony Club D1 mollylewisanthony@gmail.com 336-287-7710
3 32 Ayla Steinberg Yadkin Valley Hounds Pony Club D1 angie.steinberg75@gmail.com 3365491309
4 33 Hadley Martin * Cardinal II D3 hadleymartin@metrolinastudents.com 704-617-2603
4 34 Madison Del Monte Cardinal II D1 Debradelmontedesigns@gmail.com 602-295-4143
4 35 Anna Jordan Cardinal II D1 2socksmom@att.net 7045784136
4 36 Willow Rusticus Cardinal II D1 jenrusticus@gmail.com 19087525043
5 37 Christopher Bowen * Lowcountry Pony Club D3 wes29018@yahoo.com 8037073144
5 38 Zoe West Lowcountry pony club D2 Feliciawest210@yahoo.com 8434782736
5 39 Emily Chew Lowcountry Pony Club D1 jchew2089@gmail.com 8037073144
5 40 Reagan Gamache Lowcountry Pony Club D2 Abg1971@msn.com 8034677450
6 41 Sadie Fox * Sandhills Pony Club D2 Illyana104@optonline.net 5164487378
6 42 Teresa Shackelford Sandhills Pony Club D1 cshackelford4114@gmail.com 910-821-4139
6 43 Presley Deal Sandhills Pony Club D1 nikkid20@gmail.com 7194648766
6 44 Anna Grace Spiller Sandhills Pony Club D1 Cfrd502@nc.rr.com 9103093516
7 45 Juliann (Jules)Finch * Sandhills Pony Club D3 sfinch@sc.rr.com 8436161189
7 46 Madeline Kelley Sandhills Pony Club D1 teran406@gmail.com 6692479004
7 47 Emily Buie Sandhills Pony Club D2 heatherbuie@gmail.com 910-690-6282
8 48 Simona Kruth * Yadkin Valley Hounds Pony Club D2 Iskruth@yahoo.com 3364149858
8 49 Emily Munoz-Murphy Yadkin Valley Hounds Pony Club D1 charaofdetermination@gmail.com 412-849-2187
8 50 Maddie Dodel Yadkin Valley Hounds Pony Club D1 catdodel@gmail.com 980-598-9506
8 51 Sofie Langston Yadkin Valley Hounds Pony Club D1 mlangston2003@gmail.com 8503751663
9 52 Amanda Loyd * Aiken County Pony Club D3 amandakloyd@gmail.com 803-640-6774
9 53 Sierra Pelrine Aiken County Pony Club D3 brigitte.pelrine@gmail.com 603-370-1928
9 54 Selicia ( Leeci )Simmons Aiken County Pony Club D3 ksenijasimmons@gmail.com 8035286909
9 55 Isabel Lacson Salt Marsh D3 Petrnami@gmail.com 843-693-4253

10 56 Campbell Platz * Hidden K Stables Pony Club Riding Center HKSPCRCD3 tplatz@mac.com 3367820311
10 57 Katie Spross Hidden K Stables Pony Club D3 cathspross@gmail.com 336-692-8488
10 58 Cami Tharington Hidden K Stables Pony Club Riding Center HKSPCRCD2 mackenzietharington1@gmail.com 3362871703
10 59 E.J. Cox Hidden K Stables Pony Club D2 jonhoweycox@gmail.com 3365537354
11 60 Liza Holtmann * Hidden K Stables Pony Club D3 caroline.holtmann@gmail.com 3367576014
11 61 Claire Hanna Hidden K Stables Pony Club D3 suzannehanna00@gmail.com 3364132669
11 62 Vera Byers Hidden K Stables Pony Club D3 Testpatternjill@gmail.com 336-408-3645
11 63 Tinsley Whiteheart Hidden K Stables Pony Club D1 kap916@yahoo.com 3364044396
12 66 Gracen Green * Aiken County C2 1danagreen@gmail.com 803-944-1664
12 64 Addison Amato Aiken County Pony Club D3 jump4joytonya@gmail.com 613-849-2327
12 65 Emma Shade Kleintop Aiken County Pony Club C1 Shadeyhillfarm@outlook.com 8594920103

* captain


